

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH :: AT AMARAVATI

MAIN CASE No.MACMA No.1646 of 2016

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
07.	03-10-2023	<u>BSS, J</u> There is no representation on behalf of the appellants, though the matter is listed under the caption of 'Final hearing'. List the case under the caption 'For Dismissal' on 17.10.2023. _____ BSS, J Bsv	