

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH:: AMARAVATI

M.A.C.M.A.No.1646 of 2016

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No.	Date	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
11.	31.01.2024	<u>AVRB,J</u> None represented. Post the matter after six (6) weeks. <u>AVRB,J</u> JLV	