

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH : AT AMARAVATI

MAIN CASE No: M.A.C.M.A.No.1646 of 2016

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
13.	06.02.2026	<u>GTK,J</u> At the request of Mr.N.Rama Krishna, learned counsel, who states that he received instructions to file vakalat on behalf of Oriental Insurance Company Limited, post the matter next week. GTK,J BMS	