

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH AT AMARAVATI

MAIN CASE No.:M.A.C.M.A.No.1646 of 2016

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl.No	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
14.	18.03.2026	<u>GTK, J</u> Mr. N. Rama Krishna, learned counsel representing Oriental Insurance Company Limited, requests time. List the matter on 02.04.2026. <u>GTK, J</u> SCH	

