

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH : AT AMARAVATI

MAIN CASE No: M.A.C.M.A.No.1646 of 2016

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
17.	01.05.2026	<u>GTK,J</u> After hearing the matter at length, Mr.N.Rama Krishna, learned counsel for the Insurance Company, requested time so as to enable him to place certain judgments. Mr.Y.Rama Tirtha, learned counsel for the claimants also made his submissions. List the matter after Summer Vacation, 2026. GTK,J BMS	